60 days from date of opening of Bids 

5 
अनुबंि की अर्वधि / 
Contract Period 

1 (One) Year from the date of issue of LOA, 
Extendable by 01 (One) year on same rates 
and Terms and Conditions. 

6 
अनुिाननत ननपर्वदा िूल्य (जीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

Rs.15,50,339.00 (Incl. GST) 
(Rupees Fifteen Lacs Fifty Thousand Three 
Hundred Thirty Nine only) 

7 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 32,000/- 

8 
ननपर्वदा दस्तारे्वज की लागत (जीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

Not Applicable 

9 
टीआरईिीएस सुपर्विा उर्पलब्ि है? 
TReDS Feature available? 

Yes, on m1xchange portal